

Pima County Sheriff's Department

1750 E. Benson Highway • Tucson, AZ 85714-1758
Phone 520-351-4600 • Facsimile 520-351-4902
www.pimasheriff.org

Clarence W. Dupnik Sheriff

Keeping the Peace and Serving the Community Since 1865

OFF DUTY INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

The following agreement is made in consideration for all Deputy Sheriff(s) agreeing to perform security and/or traffic control related tasks for the below named contractor during their off-duty hours.

The below named contractor hereby agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless Pima County, its agencies, departments, officers and employees from and against any and all claims by or on behalf of any third person or entity arising from, in connection with, caused by or resulting from any alleged act or omission of a Deputy Sheriff occurring at the direction of and within the scope of his or her employment, or authorization by said contractor, except for claims arising from the use of police power.

This agreement covers all Pima County Sheriff's Deputies who	are employed	by:	
Contractor name:			
Type or print name:		Date:	
Signature: a sole proprietor a partner duly authorized to sign a corporate officer duly authorized to sign duly authorized by the limited liability company duly authorized by the governmental entity	, who is		
Witnessed by:			
For the Pima County Sheriff's Department:			
By:			
Date:			
PCSD209			Revised 6/2003